
INVOICE

Click to Pay

Description Period Devices Price

PIONNERSTV Standard Package

Promotional Discount (20% OFF)

Subtotal
Discount
Tax

To be paid :

Total 

6 months 1 $75 $75

$15

$75

$15

$00

• 45,000 Live TV channels
• 150,000 Movies and Series (VOD)
• 4K, Ultra HD and HD picture quality
• Stable and fast server
• TV guide (EPG)
• Anti-buffering™ 9.8
• NBA, F1, MotoGP, OBOS, INDYCAR, UFC…
• Pay-per-view (PPV)
• Automatic updates (TV channels and VOD)
• Free integrated VPN

$59.99

https://adelmedia.store/cart/43816153874541:1?currency=USD

